
Architectural Conservation Officers (01.12.2016) 
 
Name Title Local Authority Address Telephone E-mail 

      

Risteard Ua Croinin Conservation Officer Clare County 
Council 

New Road, 
Ennis, 
County Clare 

065 682 16 16 ruacroinin@clarecoco.ie 

Pat Ruane Conservation Officer Cork City Council Planning 
Department, 
City Hall, 
Anglesea Street, 
Cork, 
County Cork 

021 492 47 45 pat_ruane@corkcity.ie 

Mona Hallinan Conservation Officer Cork County 
Council 

Millview House, 
Traveller's Way, 
Victoria's Cross, 
Cork, 
County Cork 

021 428 59 57 mona.hallinan@corkcoco.ie 

Claire McCallin Conservation Officer Donegal County 
Council 

Central Planning 
Unit, 
County House, 
Lifford, 
County Donegal 

074 917 22 96 cmccallan@donegalcoco.ie 

Nicola Matthews Conservation Officer Dublin City Council Conservation Office, 
Civic Offices, 
Wood Quay, 
Dublin 8 

01 222 35 30 nicola.matthews@dublincity.ie 

Clare Hogan Assistant 
Conservation Officer 

Dublin City Council Planning 
Department, 
Civic Offices, 
Wood Quay, 
Dublin 8 

01 222 39 43 c.hogan@dublincity.ie 

Carl Raftery Conservation 
Research Officer 

Dublin City Council Planning 
Department, 
Civic Offices, 
Wood Quay, 

01 222 39 62 carl.raftery@dublincity.ie 



Dublin 8 

Sarah Halpin Conservation 
Research Officer 

Dublin City Council Planning 
Department, 
Civic Offices, 
Wood Quay, 
Dublin 8 

01 222 52 20 sarahjane.halpin@dublincity.ie 

Julie Craig Conservation Officer Dún Laoghaire-
Rathdown County 
Counil 

County Hall, 
Marine Road, 
Dún Laoghaire, 
County Dublin 

01 205 47 00 juliecraig@dlrcoco.ie 

Sinead O'Hara Executive 
Conservation Officer 

Dún Laoghaire-
Rathdown County 
Counil 

County Hall, 
Marine Road, 
Dún Laoghaire, 
County Dublin 

01 205 48 03 sohara@dlrcoco.ie 

Fionnuala May Senior Architect Fingal County 
Council 

Architects 
Department, 
County Hall, 
Swords, 
County Dublin 

01 890 50 68 fionnuala.may@fingalcoco.ie 

Helena Bergin Conservation Officer Fingal County 
Council 

Architects 
Department, 
County Hall, 
Swords, 
County Dublin 

01 890 67 09 helena.bergin@fingalcoco.ie 

Mairin Doddy Conservation Officer Galway County 
Council 

County Hall, 
Prospect Hill, 
Galway, 
County Galway 

091 509 197 
087 699 33 83 

mdoddy@galwaycoco.ie 

Eamon Fleming Conservation 
Officer/Planner 

Kerry County 
Council 

Aras an Chontae, 
Rathass, 
Tralee, 
County Kerry 

066 718 35 00 eamon.fleming@kerrycoco.ie 

Peter Black Conservation Officer Kildare County 
Council 

Aras Chill Dara, 
Devoy Park, 
Naas, 
County Kildare 

045 980 200 pblack@kildarecoco.ie 

Francis Coady Architectural Kilkenny County County Hall, 056 779 43 76 francis.coady@kilkennycoco.ie 



Conservation Officer Council John Street, 
Kilkenny, 
County Kilkenny 

Tom Cassidy Conservation Officer Limerick County 
Council 

7-8 Patrick Street, 
Limerick, 
County Limerick 

061 407 251 tcassidy@limerickcoco.ie 

Angela Dullaghan Conservation 
Planner 

Louth County 
Council 

County Hall, 
Millennium Centre, 
Dundalk, 
County Louth 

042 935 31 80 angela.dullaghan@louthcoco.ie 

Siobhán Sexton Conservation Officer Mayo County 
Council 

Aras an Chontae, 
The Mall, 
Castlebar, 
County Mayo 

094 904 76 88 ssexton@mayococo.ie 

Jill Chadwick Conservation Officer Meath County 
Council 

Abbey Mall, 
Abbey Road, 
Navan, 
County Meath 

046 909 75 21 jchadwick@meathcoco.ie 

Rachel McKenna County Architect Offaly County 
Council 

Aras an Chontae, 
Charleville Road, 
Tullamore, 
County Offaly 

057 934 68 00 rmckenna@offalycoco.ie 

Irenie McLoughlin Conservation Officer South Dublin 
County Council 

PO Box 4122, 
Town Centre, 
Tallaght, 
Dublin 24 

01 414 90 86 imcloughlin@sdublincoco.ie 

Rose Ryall Conservation Officer Waterford County 
Council 

Aras Brugha, 
Dungarvan, 
County Waterford 

058 220 21 rryall@waterfordcoco.ie 

 


